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Behind

1 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 91.69 0 91.69 0.00

2 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 92.34 0 92.34 +0.65

3 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 92.47 0 92.47 +0.78

4 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 92.94 0 92.94 +1.25

5 149 NEVEU Boris FRA 93.01 0 93.01 +1.32

6 152 KAUZER Peter SLO 91.39 2 93.39 +1.70

7 143 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 93.42 0 93.42 +1.73

8 147 KURT Michael SUI 93.74 0 93.74 +2.05

9 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.09 0 94.09 +2.40

10 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 94.22 0 94.22 +2.53

11 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 92.25 2 94.25 +2.56

12 138 COLOBER Vivien FRA 94.56 0 94.56 +2.87

13 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 94.86 0 94.86 +3.17

14 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 93.22 2 95.22 +3.53

15 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 95.62 0 95.62 +3.93

16 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 95.66 0 95.66 +3.97

17 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 95.81 0 95.81 +4.12

18 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 96.44 0 96.44 +4.75

19 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 94.63 2 96.63 +4.94

20 130 HILGERT Lubos CZE 96.70 0 96.70 +5.01

21 125 MULIC Dinko CRO 97.09 0 97.09 +5.40

22 124 COSTA Luca ITA 95.11 2 97.11 +5.42

23 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 95.66 2 97.66 +5.97

24 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 95.85 2 97.85 +6.16

25 136 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 95.03 4 99.03 +7.34

26 122 EYGEL Pavel RUS 97.05 2 99.05 +7.36

27 110 MRKOCI Marko CRO 99.13 0 99.13 +7.44

28 111 WERRO Lukas SUI 98.21 2 100.21 +8.52

29 128 BOUTEN Robert NED 96.75 4 100.75 +9.06

30 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 96.77 4 100.77 +9.08

31 133 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 98.80 2 100.80 +9.11

32 117 KALTSIS Marios GRE 99.00 2 101.00 +9.31

33 116 SHABAKIN Mikhail RUS 101.30 0 101.30 +9.61

34 112 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 101.55 0 101.55 +9.86

35 108 SILVA Ivan POR 98.79 4 102.79 +11.10

36 118 WESSELINK Bas NED 103.07 0 103.07 +11.38

37 115 HERMANS Maarten NED 103.38 0 103.38 +11.69

38 120 LUESCHER Moritz SUI 99.53 4 103.53 +11.84

39 119 ROMEO Andrea ITA 102.05 2 104.05 +12.36

40 105 LIUTAROVICH Dzmitry BLR 103.97 2 105.97 +14.28

41 109 JANCEK Lubomir SVK 102.03 6 108.03 +16.34

42 123 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 106.35 4 110.35 +18.66

43 103 HYNES Patrick IRL 107.71 8 115.71 +24.02

44 121 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 112.64 4 116.64 +24.95

45 106 MORTBERG Tommy SWE 116.56 6 122.56 +30.87

46 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 92.42 50 142.42 +50.73

47 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 94.52 54 148.52 +56.83

48 113 BRUS Simon SLO 99.49 54 153.49 +61.80
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49 134 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 104.26 52 156.26 +64.57

50 104 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 108.05 54 162.05 +70.36

51 107 KREMSLEHNER Christopher AUT 122.79 100 222.79 +131.10

101 BOZINOV Dalibor MKD DNS

102 BRAZANSKI Ognen MKD DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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1 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 91.69 0 91.69 1 DNS 91.69 0.00

2 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 92.34 0 92.34 2 DNS 92.34 +0.65

3 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 92.47 0 92.47 3 DNS 92.47 +0.78

4 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 92.94 0 92.94 4 DNS 92.94 +1.25

5 149 NEVEU Boris FRA 93.01 0 93.01 5 DNS 93.01 +1.32

6 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 94.52 54 148.52 47 93.06 0 93.06 1 93.06 +1.37

7 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 95.81 0 95.81 17 93.29 0 93.29 2 93.29 +1.60

8 152 KAUZER Peter SLO 91.39 2 93.39 6 DNS 93.39 +1.70

9 143 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 93.42 0 93.42 7 DNS 93.42 +1.73

10 147 KURT Michael SUI 93.74 0 93.74 8 DNS 93.74 +2.05

11 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.09 0 94.09 9 105.48 56 161.48 37 94.09 +2.40

12 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 94.22 0 94.22 10 101.86 2 103.86 26 94.22 +2.53

13 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 92.25 2 94.25 11 97.00 2 99.00 15 94.25 +2.56

14 138 COLOBER Vivien FRA 94.56 0 94.56 12 DNS 94.56 +2.87

15 130 HILGERT Lubos CZE 96.70 0 96.70 20 92.56 2 94.56 3 94.56 +2.87

16 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 96.44 0 96.44 18 94.72 0 94.72 4 94.72 +3.03

17 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 94.86 0 94.86 13 DNS 94.86 +3.17

18 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 93.22 2 95.22 14 DNS 95.22 +3.53

19 122 EYGEL Pavel RUS 97.05 2 99.05 26 95.28 0 95.28 5 95.28 +3.59

20 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 95.62 0 95.62 15 DNS 95.62 +3.93

21 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 95.66 0 95.66 16 97.13 0 97.13 8 95.66 +3.97

22 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 96.77 4 100.77 30 96.07 0 96.07 6 96.07 +4.38

23 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 94.63 2 96.63 19 DNS 96.63 +4.94

24 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 95.85 2 97.85 24 94.92 2 96.92 7 96.92 +5.23

25 125 MULIC Dinko CRO 97.09 0 97.09 21 98.61 0 98.61 12 97.09 +5.40

26 124 COSTA Luca ITA 95.11 2 97.11 22 97.82 6 103.82 25 97.11 +5.42

27 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 95.66 2 97.66 23 96.02 2 98.02 11 97.66 +5.97

28 123 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 106.35 4 110.35 42 97.74 0 97.74 9 97.74 +6.05

29 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 92.42 50 142.42 46 95.93 2 97.93 10 97.93 +6.24

30 112 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 101.55 0 101.55 34 98.68 0 98.68 13 98.68 +6.99

31 113 BRUS Simon SLO 99.49 54 153.49 48 94.70 4 98.70 14 98.70 +7.01

32 136 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 95.03 4 99.03 25 DNS 99.03 +7.34

33 119 ROMEO Andrea ITA 102.05 2 104.05 39 97.06 2 99.06 16 99.06 +7.37

34 110 MRKOCI Marko CRO 99.13 0 99.13 27 106.17 8 114.17 31 99.13 +7.44

35 108 SILVA Ivan POR 98.79 4 102.79 35 97.36 2 99.36 17 99.36 +7.67

36 133 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 98.80 2 100.80 31 99.54 0 99.54 18 99.54 +7.85

37 134 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 104.26 52 156.26 49 100.13 0 100.13 19 100.13 +8.44

38 111 WERRO Lukas SUI 98.21 2 100.21 28 98.84 2 100.84 22 100.21 +8.52

39 115 HERMANS Maarten NED 103.38 0 103.38 37 100.35 0 100.35 20 100.35 +8.66

40 128 BOUTEN Robert NED 96.75 4 100.75 29 96.74 4 100.74 21 100.74 +9.05

41 117 KALTSIS Marios GRE 99.00 2 101.00 32 100.43 6 106.43 28 101.00 +9.31

42 116 SHABAKIN Mikhail RUS 101.30 0 101.30 33 101.17 2 103.17 23 101.30 +9.61

43 118 WESSELINK Bas NED 103.07 0 103.07 36 103.70 4 107.70 30 103.07 +11.38

44 120 LUESCHER Moritz SUI 99.53 4 103.53 38 101.95 2 103.95 27 103.53 +11.84

45 121 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 112.64 4 116.64 44 99.62 4 103.62 24 103.62 +11.93

46 105 LIUTAROVICH Dzmitry BLR 103.97 2 105.97 40 100.60 6 106.60 29 105.97 +14.28
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47 109 JANCEK Lubomir SVK 102.03 6 108.03 41 99.38 56 155.38 35 108.03 +16.34

48 103 HYNES Patrick IRL 107.71 8 115.71 43 111.20 12 123.20 34 115.71 +24.02

49 106 MORTBERG Tommy SWE 116.56 6 122.56 45 106.44 12 118.44 32 118.44 +26.75

50 104 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 108.05 54 162.05 50 115.44 6 121.44 33 121.44 +29.75

51 107 KREMSLEHNER Christopher AUT 122.79 100 222.79 51 101.59 54 155.59 36 155.59 +63.90

101 BOZINOV Dalibor MKD DNS 0 DNS

102 BRAZANSKI Ognen MKD DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 91.69 0.00

1 1st Run 91.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 91.69

2nd Run DNS

2 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 92.34 +0.65

2 1st Run 92.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.34

2nd Run DNS

3 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 92.47 +0.78

3 1st Run 92.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.47

2nd Run DNS

4 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 92.94 +1.25

4 1st Run 92.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.94

2nd Run DNS

5 149 NEVEU Boris FRA 93.01 +1.32

5 1st Run 93.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.01

2nd Run DNS

6 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 93.06 +1.37

47 1st Run 94.52 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 54 148.52

1 2nd Run 93.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.06

7 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 93.29 +1.60

17 1st Run 95.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.81

2 2nd Run 93.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.29

8 152 KAUZER Peter SLO 93.39 +1.70

6 1st Run 91.39 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 93.39

2nd Run DNS

9 143 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 93.42 +1.73

7 1st Run 93.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.42

2nd Run DNS

10 147 KURT Michael SUI 93.74 +2.05

8 1st Run 93.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.74

2nd Run DNS

11 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.09 +2.40

9 1st Run 94.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.09

37 2nd Run 105.48 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 50 - - - - 56 161.48

12 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 94.22 +2.53

10 1st Run 94.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.22

26 2nd Run 101.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 103.86

13 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 94.25 +2.56

11 1st Run 92.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 94.25

15 2nd Run 97.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 99.00
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14 138 COLOBER Vivien FRA 94.56 +2.87

12 1st Run 94.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.56

2nd Run DNS

15 130 HILGERT Lubos CZE 94.56 +2.87

20 1st Run 96.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.70

3 2nd Run 92.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 94.56

16 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 94.72 +3.03

18 1st Run 96.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.44

4 2nd Run 94.72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.72

17 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 94.86 +3.17

13 1st Run 94.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.86

2nd Run DNS

18 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 95.22 +3.53

14 1st Run 93.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 95.22

2nd Run DNS

19 122 EYGEL Pavel RUS 95.28 +3.59

26 1st Run 97.05 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.05

5 2nd Run 95.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.28

20 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 95.62 +3.93

15 1st Run 95.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.62

2nd Run DNS

21 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 95.66 +3.97

16 1st Run 95.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.66

8 2nd Run 97.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.13

22 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 96.07 +4.38

30 1st Run 96.77 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 100.77

6 2nd Run 96.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.07

23 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 96.63 +4.94

19 1st Run 94.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 96.63

2nd Run DNS

24 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.92 +5.23

24 1st Run 95.85 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 97.85

7 2nd Run 94.92 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 96.92

25 125 MULIC Dinko CRO 97.09 +5.40

21 1st Run 97.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.09

12 2nd Run 98.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.61

26 124 COSTA Luca ITA 97.11 +5.42

22 1st Run 95.11 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 97.11

25 2nd Run 97.82 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 6 103.82
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27 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 97.66 +5.97

23 1st Run 95.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 97.66

11 2nd Run 96.02 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 98.02

28 123 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 97.74 +6.05

42 1st Run 106.35 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 110.35

9 2nd Run 97.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.74

29 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 97.93 +6.24

46 1st Run 92.42 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 142.42

10 2nd Run 95.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 97.93

30 112 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 98.68 +6.99

34 1st Run 101.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.55

13 2nd Run 98.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.68

31 113 BRUS Simon SLO 98.70 +7.01

48 1st Run 99.49 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 54 153.49

14 2nd Run 94.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 4 98.70

32 136 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 99.03 +7.34

25 1st Run 95.03 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 99.03

2nd Run DNS

33 119 ROMEO Andrea ITA 99.06 +7.37

39 1st Run 102.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 104.05

16 2nd Run 97.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 99.06

34 110 MRKOCI Marko CRO 99.13 +7.44

27 1st Run 99.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.13

31 2nd Run 106.17 - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 8 114.17

35 108 SILVA Ivan POR 99.36 +7.67

35 1st Run 98.79 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 102.79

17 2nd Run 97.36 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.36

36 133 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 99.54 +7.85

31 1st Run 98.80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 100.80

18 2nd Run 99.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.54

37 134 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 100.13 +8.44

49 1st Run 104.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 2 - 52 156.26

19 2nd Run 100.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.13

38 111 WERRO Lukas SUI 100.21 +8.52

28 1st Run 98.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 100.21

22 2nd Run 98.84 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.84

39 115 HERMANS Maarten NED 100.35 +8.66

37 1st Run 103.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.38

20 2nd Run 100.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.35
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40 128 BOUTEN Robert NED 100.74 +9.05

29 1st Run 96.75 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 100.75

21 2nd Run 96.74 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 100.74

41 117 KALTSIS Marios GRE 101.00 +9.31

32 1st Run 99.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 101.00

28 2nd Run 100.43 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 106.43

42 116 SHABAKIN Mikhail RUS 101.30 +9.61

33 1st Run 101.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.30

23 2nd Run 101.17 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 103.17

43 118 WESSELINK Bas NED 103.07 +11.38

36 1st Run 103.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.07

30 2nd Run 103.70 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 107.70

44 120 LUESCHER Moritz SUI 103.53 +11.84

38 1st Run 99.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 4 103.53

27 2nd Run 101.95 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 103.95

45 121 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 103.62 +11.93

44 1st Run 112.64 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 116.64

24 2nd Run 99.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 4 103.62

46 105 LIUTAROVICH Dzmitry BLR 105.97 +14.28

40 1st Run 103.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 105.97

29 2nd Run 100.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 2 - 6 106.60

47 109 JANCEK Lubomir SVK 108.03 +16.34

41 1st Run 102.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 2 - 6 108.03

35 2nd Run 99.38 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 50 2 - - - - 56 155.38

48 103 HYNES Patrick IRL 115.71 +24.02

43 1st Run 107.71 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 8 115.71

34 2nd Run 111.20 - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - 12 123.20

49 106 MORTBERG Tommy SWE 118.44 +26.75

45 1st Run 116.56 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 122.56

32 2nd Run 106.44 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - 12 118.44

50 104 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 121.44 +29.75

50 1st Run 108.05 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 50 - 2 - - - 54 162.05

33 2nd Run 115.44 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 6 121.44

51 107 KREMSLEHNER Christopher AUT 155.59 +63.90

51 1st Run 122.79 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - 100 222.79

36 2nd Run 101.59 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 54 155.59

101 BOZINOV Dalibor MKD

1st Run DNS

2nd Run 0 DNS



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 12:00

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

102 BRAZANSKI Ognen MKD

1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

QUARTERFINALParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 15:00

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 10 JUN 2011 16:01Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 92.16 0 92.16 0.00

2 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 92.94 0 92.94 +0.78

3 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 93.69 0 93.69 +1.53

4 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 93.70 0 93.70 +1.54

5 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 93.76 0 93.76 +1.60

6 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 93.98 0 93.98 +1.82

7 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.05 0 94.05 +1.89

8 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 94.61 0 94.61 +2.45

9 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 94.64 0 94.64 +2.48

10 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 94.77 0 94.77 +2.61

11 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.84 0 94.84 +2.68

12 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 94.86 0 94.86 +2.70

13 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 94.97 0 94.97 +2.81

14 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 95.08 0 95.08 +2.92

15 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 93.17 2 95.17 +3.01

16 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 95.23 0 95.23 +3.07

17 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 95.40 0 95.40 +3.24

18 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 95.42 0 95.42 +3.26

19 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 93.44 2 95.44 +3.28

20 147 KURT Michael SUI 95.90 0 95.90 +3.74

21 149 NEVEU Boris FRA 94.56 2 96.56 +4.40

22 143 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 94.81 2 96.81 +4.65

23 124 COSTA Luca ITA 94.92 2 96.92 +4.76

24 112 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 95.71 2 97.71 +5.55

25 113 BRUS Simon SLO 94.48 4 98.48 +6.32

26 122 EYGEL Pavel RUS 98.56 0 98.56 +6.40

27 119 ROMEO Andrea ITA 94.82 4 98.82 +6.66

28 111 WERRO Lukas SUI 98.88 0 98.88 +6.72

29 130 HILGERT Lubos CZE 95.21 4 99.21 +7.05

30 138 COLOBER Vivien FRA 95.51 4 99.51 +7.35

31 115 HERMANS Maarten NED 97.73 2 99.73 +7.57

32 128 BOUTEN Robert NED 96.18 4 100.18 +8.02

33 123 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 98.48 2 100.48 +8.32

34 136 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 96.82 4 100.82 +8.66

35 133 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 97.44 8 105.44 +13.28

36 108 SILVA Ivan POR 104.20 6 110.20 +18.04

37 152 KAUZER Peter SLO 116.15 4 120.15 +27.99

38 125 MULIC Dinko CRO 95.75 50 145.75 +53.59

39 134 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 99.51 52 151.51 +59.35

40 110 MRKOCI Marko CRO 101.92 100 201.92 +109.76

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

QUARTERFINALParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 15:00

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Name Ctry.
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Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 92.16 0.00

1 Quarterfinal 92.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.16

2 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 92.94 +0.78

2 Quarterfinal 92.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.94

3 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 93.69 +1.53

3 Quarterfinal 93.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.69

4 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 93.70 +1.54

4 Quarterfinal 93.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.70

5 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 93.76 +1.60

5 Quarterfinal 93.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.76

6 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 93.98 +1.82

6 Quarterfinal 93.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.98

7 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.05 +1.89

7 Quarterfinal 94.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.05

8 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 94.61 +2.45

8 Quarterfinal 94.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.61

9 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 94.64 +2.48

9 Quarterfinal 94.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.64

10 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 94.77 +2.61

10 Quarterfinal 94.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.77

11 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.84 +2.68

11 Quarterfinal 94.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.84

12 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 94.86 +2.70

12 Quarterfinal 94.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.86

13 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 94.97 +2.81

13 Quarterfinal 94.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.97

14 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 95.08 +2.92

14 Quarterfinal 95.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.08

15 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 95.17 +3.01

15 Quarterfinal 93.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 95.17

16 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 95.23 +3.07

16 Quarterfinal 95.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.23

17 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 95.40 +3.24

17 Quarterfinal 95.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.40

18 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 95.42 +3.26

18 Quarterfinal 95.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.42

19 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 95.44 +3.28

19 Quarterfinal 93.44 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 95.44



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

QUARTERFINALParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 15:00

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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20 147 KURT Michael SUI 95.90 +3.74

20 Quarterfinal 95.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.90

21 149 NEVEU Boris FRA 96.56 +4.40

21 Quarterfinal 94.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 96.56

22 143 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 96.81 +4.65

22 Quarterfinal 94.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 96.81

23 124 COSTA Luca ITA 96.92 +4.76

23 Quarterfinal 94.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 96.92

24 112 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 97.71 +5.55

24 Quarterfinal 95.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 97.71

25 113 BRUS Simon SLO 98.48 +6.32

25 Quarterfinal 94.48 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 98.48

26 122 EYGEL Pavel RUS 98.56 +6.40

26 Quarterfinal 98.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.56

27 119 ROMEO Andrea ITA 98.82 +6.66

27 Quarterfinal 94.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 4 98.82

28 111 WERRO Lukas SUI 98.88 +6.72

28 Quarterfinal 98.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.88

29 130 HILGERT Lubos CZE 99.21 +7.05

29 Quarterfinal 95.21 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 99.21

30 138 COLOBER Vivien FRA 99.51 +7.35

30 Quarterfinal 95.51 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 99.51

31 115 HERMANS Maarten NED 99.73 +7.57

31 Quarterfinal 97.73 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.73

32 128 BOUTEN Robert NED 100.18 +8.02

32 Quarterfinal 96.18 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 100.18

33 123 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 100.48 +8.32

33 Quarterfinal 98.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.48

34 136 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 100.82 +8.66

34 Quarterfinal 96.82 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 100.82

35 133 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 105.44 +13.28

35 Quarterfinal 97.44 - - 2 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 8 105.44

36 108 SILVA Ivan POR 110.20 +18.04

36 Quarterfinal 104.20 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 6 110.20

37 152 KAUZER Peter SLO 120.15 +27.99

37 Quarterfinal 116.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 120.15

38 125 MULIC Dinko CRO 145.75 +53.59

38 Quarterfinal 95.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 50 145.75



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

QUARTERFINALParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 15:00

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

39 134 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 151.51 +59.35

39 Quarterfinal 99.51 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 52 151.51

40 110 MRKOCI Marko CRO 201.92 +109.76

40 Quarterfinal 101.92 - - - 50 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100 201.92



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 11:04

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 95.28 0 95.28 0.00

2 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 96.71 0 96.71 +1.43

3 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.76 0 96.76 +1.48

4 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 96.77 0 96.77 +1.49

5 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.86 0 96.86 +1.58

6 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 97.00 0 97.00 +1.72

7 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 97.53 0 97.53 +2.25

8 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 97.68 0 97.68 +2.40

9 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 97.96 0 97.96 +2.68

10 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 96.51 2 98.51 +3.23

11 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 98.64 0 98.64 +3.36

12 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 98.92 0 98.92 +3.64

13 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 99.66 0 99.66 +4.38

14 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 98.48 2 100.48 +5.20

15 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 97.34 4 101.34 +6.06

16 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 98.16 4 102.16 +6.88

17 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 98.90 4 102.90 +7.62

18 147 KURT Michael SUI 96.61 50 146.61 +51.33

19 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 97.39 50 147.39 +52.11

20 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 97.91 50 147.91 +52.63

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 11:04

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 95.28 0.00

1 Semifinal 95.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.28

2 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 96.71 +1.43

2 Semifinal 96.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.71

3 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.76 +1.48

3 Semifinal 96.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.76

4 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 96.77 +1.49

4 Semifinal 96.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.77

5 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.86 +1.58

5 Semifinal 96.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.86

6 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 97.00 +1.72

6 Semifinal 97.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.00

7 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 97.53 +2.25

7 Semifinal 97.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.53

8 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 97.68 +2.40

8 Semifinal 97.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.68

9 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 97.96 +2.68

9 Semifinal 97.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.96

10 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 98.51 +3.23

10 Semifinal 96.51 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 98.51

11 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 98.64 +3.36

11 Semifinal 98.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.64

12 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 98.92 +3.64

12 Semifinal 98.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.92

13 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 99.66 +4.38

13 Semifinal 99.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.66

14 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 100.48 +5.20

14 Semifinal 98.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 100.48

15 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 101.34 +6.06

15 Semifinal 97.34 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 101.34

16 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 102.16 +6.88

16 Semifinal 98.16 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 102.16

17 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 102.90 +7.62

17 Semifinal 98.90 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 102.90

18 147 KURT Michael SUI 146.61 +51.33

18 Semifinal 96.61 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 146.61

19 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 147.39 +52.11

19 Semifinal 97.39 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 147.39



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 11:04

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

20 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 147.91 +52.63

20 Semifinal 97.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 50 147.91



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:42

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 93.93 0 93.93 0.00

2 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.83 0 94.83 +0.90

3 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 95.41 0 95.41 +1.48

4 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.35 0 96.35 +2.42

5 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.37 0 96.37 +2.44

6 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.65 0 96.65 +2.72

7 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 98.39 0 98.39 +4.46

8 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 97.03 4 101.03 +7.10

9 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 93.84 50 143.84 +49.91

10 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 96.15 50 146.15 +52.22

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:42

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 93.93 0.00

1 Final 93.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.93

2 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.83 +0.90

2 Final 94.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.83

3 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 95.41 +1.48

3 Final 95.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.41

4 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.35 +2.42

4 Final 96.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.35

5 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.37 +2.44

5 Final 96.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.37

6 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.65 +2.72

6 Final 96.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.65

7 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 98.39 +4.46

7 Final 98.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.39

8 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 101.03 +7.10

8 Final 97.03 - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 101.03

9 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 143.84 +49.91

9 Final 93.84 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 143.84

10 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 146.15 +52.22

10 Final 96.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 50 146.15



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:42

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 153 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 93.93 0 93.93 0.00

2 132 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.83 0 94.83 +0.90

3 114 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 95.41 0 95.41 +1.48

4 141 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.35 0 96.35 +2.42

5 126 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.37 0 96.37 +2.44

6 151 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.65 0 96.65 +2.72

7 145 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 98.39 0 98.39 +4.46

8 127 HALCIN Martin SVK 97.03 4 101.03 +7.10

9 142 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 93.84 50 143.84 +49.91

10 148 MEGLIC Jure SLO 96.15 50 146.15 +52.22

SEMIFINALISTS

11 135 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 98.64 0 98.64 +3.36

12 140 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 98.92 0 98.92 +3.64

13 139 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 99.66 0 99.66 +4.38

14 137 SWETNAM Huw GBR 98.48 2 100.48 +5.20

15 150 AIGNER Hannes GER 97.34 4 101.34 +6.06

16 129 CRESPO Joan ESP 98.16 4 102.16 +6.88

17 146 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 98.90 4 102.90 +7.62

18 147 KURT Michael SUI 96.61 50 146.61 +51.33

19 144 WALSH Campbell GBR 97.39 50 147.39 +52.11

20 131 DOBY Mathieu BEL 97.91 50 147.91 +52.63

QUATERFINALISTS

21 149 NEVEU Boris FRA 94.56 2 96.56 +4.40

22 143 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 94.81 2 96.81 +4.65

23 124 COSTA Luca ITA 94.92 2 96.92 +4.76

24 112 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 95.71 2 97.71 +5.55

25 113 BRUS Simon SLO 94.48 4 98.48 +6.32

26 122 EYGEL Pavel RUS 98.56 0 98.56 +6.40

27 119 ROMEO Andrea ITA 94.82 4 98.82 +6.66

28 111 WERRO Lukas SUI 98.88 0 98.88 +6.72

29 130 HILGERT Lubos CZE 95.21 4 99.21 +7.05

30 138 COLOBER Vivien FRA 95.51 4 99.51 +7.35

31 115 HERMANS Maarten NED 97.73 2 99.73 +7.57

32 128 BOUTEN Robert NED 96.18 4 100.18 +8.02

33 123 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 98.48 2 100.48 +8.32

34 136 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 96.82 4 100.82 +8.66

35 133 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 97.44 8 105.44 +13.28

36 108 SILVA Ivan POR 104.20 6 110.20 +18.04

37 152 KAUZER Peter SLO 116.15 4 120.15 +27.99

38 125 MULIC Dinko CRO 95.75 50 145.75 +53.59

39 134 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 99.51 52 151.51 +59.35

40 110 MRKOCI Marko CRO 101.92 100 201.92 +109.76

HEATS

41 117 KALTSIS Marios GRE 99.00 2 101.00 +9.31

42 116 SHABAKIN Mikhail RUS 101.30 0 101.30 +9.61

43 118 WESSELINK Bas NED 103.07 0 103.07 +11.38

44 120 LUESCHER Moritz SUI 99.53 4 103.53 +11.84
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45 121 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 99.62 4 103.62 +11.93

46 105 LIUTAROVICH Dzmitry BLR 103.97 2 105.97 +14.28

47 109 JANCEK Lubomir SVK 102.03 6 108.03 +16.34

48 103 HYNES Patrick IRL 107.71 8 115.71 +24.02

49 106 MORTBERG Tommy SWE 106.44 12 118.44 +26.75

50 104 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 115.44 6 121.44 +29.75

51 107 KREMSLEHNER Christopher AUT 101.59 54 155.59 +63.90

101 BOZINOV Dalibor MKD 0

102 BRAZANSKI Ognen MKD

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Rank
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Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 33 POLAND POL 103.27 0 103.27 0.00

 33A POLACZYK Mateusz 33B POLACZYK Grzegorz 33C POPIELA Dariusz

2 37 SPAIN ESP 103.60 0 103.60 +0.33

 37A HERNANZ Samuel 37B CRESPO Joan 37C JUANMARTI Carles

3 38 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 103.64 0 103.64 +0.37

 38A HOUNSLOW Richard 38B WALSH Campbell 38C SWETNAM Huw

4 39 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 103.81 0 103.81 +0.54

 39A HRADILEK Vavrinec 39B HILGERT Lubos 39C PRSKAVEC Jiri

5 36 FRANCE FRA 104.34 0 104.34 +1.07

 36A LEFEVRE Fabien 36B NEVEU Boris 36C COLOBER Vivien

6 32 ITALY ITA 104.78 0 104.78 +1.51

 32A MOLMENTI Daniele 32B COSTA Luca 32C ROMEO Andrea

7 34 SLOVENIA SLO 103.55 2 105.55 +2.28

 34A KAUZER Peter 34B MEGLIC Jure 34C BRUS Simon

8 31 SWITZERLAND SUI 108.58 0 108.58 +5.31

 31A KURT Michael 31B WERRO Lukas 31C LUESCHER Moritz

9 35 GERMANY GER 108.12 2 110.12 +6.85

 35A AIGNER Hannes 35B GRIMM Alexander 35C SCHUBERT Sebastian

10 40 AUSTRIA AUT 112.24 0 112.24 +8.97

 40A OBLINGER Helmut 40B NATMESSNIG Herwig 40C KREMSLEHNER Christopher

11 44 SLOVAKIA SVK 109.39 4 113.39 +10.12

 44A HALCIN Martin 44B POTOCNY Marcel 44C JANCEK Lubomir

12 43 THE NETHERLANDS NED 110.74 12 122.74 +19.47

 43A BOUTEN Robert 43B WESSELINK Bas 43C HERMANS Maarten

13 42 IRELAND IRL 117.27 6 123.27 +20.00

 42A HEURTEAU Ciaran 42B RHEINISCH Eoin 42C HYNES Patrick

14 41 SWEDEN SWE 115.89 56 171.89 +68.62

 41A OHRSTROM Isak 41B MORTBERG Tommy 41C WAHLEN Fredrik

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Rank
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Seconds
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Time

Behind

1 34 SLOVENIA SLO 106.15 0 106.15 0.00

 34A KAUZER Peter 34B MEGLIC Jure 34C BRUS Simon

2 33 POLAND POL 106.53 0 106.53 +0.38

 33A POLACZYK Mateusz 33B POLACZYK Grzegorz 33C POPIELA Dariusz

3 36 FRANCE FRA 106.79 0 106.79 +0.64

 36A LEFEVRE Fabien 36B NEVEU Boris 36C COLOBER Vivien

4 32 ITALY ITA 108.32 0 108.32 +2.17

 32A MOLMENTI Daniele 32B COSTA Luca 32C ROMEO Andrea

5 39 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 106.69 2 108.69 +2.54

 39A HRADILEK Vavrinec 39B HILGERT Lubos 39C PRSKAVEC Jiri

6 38 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 110.29 0 110.29 +4.14

 38A HOUNSLOW Richard 38B WALSH Campbell 38C SWETNAM Huw

7 31 SWITZERLAND SUI 110.88 0 110.88 +4.73

 31A KURT Michael 31B WERRO Lukas 31C LUESCHER Moritz

8 37 SPAIN ESP 105.12 8 113.12 +6.97

 37A HERNANZ Samuel 37B CRESPO Joan 37C JUANMARTI Carles

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 34 SLOVENIA SLO 106.15 0.00

1 Final 106.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.15

2 33 POLAND POL 106.53 +0.38

2 Final 106.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.53

3 36 FRANCE FRA 106.79 +0.64

3 Final 106.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.79

4 32 ITALY ITA 108.32 +2.17

4 Final 108.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.32

5 39 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 108.69 +2.54

5 Final 106.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 108.69

6 38 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 110.29 +4.14

6 Final 110.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.29

7 31 SWITZERLAND SUI 110.88 +4.73

7 Final 110.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.88

8 37 SPAIN ESP 113.12 +6.97

8 Final 105.12 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 8 113.12
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 34 SLOVENIA SLO 106.15 0 106.15 0.00

 34A KAUZER Peter 34B MEGLIC Jure 34C BRUS Simon

2 33 POLAND POL 106.53 0 106.53 +0.38

 33A POLACZYK Mateusz 33B POLACZYK Grzegorz 33C POPIELA Dariusz

3 36 FRANCE FRA 106.79 0 106.79 +0.64

 36A LEFEVRE Fabien 36B NEVEU Boris 36C COLOBER Vivien

4 32 ITALY ITA 108.32 0 108.32 +2.17

 32A MOLMENTI Daniele 32B COSTA Luca 32C ROMEO Andrea

5 39 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 106.69 2 108.69 +2.54

 39A HRADILEK Vavrinec 39B HILGERT Lubos 39C PRSKAVEC Jiri

6 38 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 110.29 0 110.29 +4.14

 38A HOUNSLOW Richard 38B WALSH Campbell 38C SWETNAM Huw

7 31 SWITZERLAND SUI 110.88 0 110.88 +4.73

 31A KURT Michael 31B WERRO Lukas 31C LUESCHER Moritz

8 37 SPAIN ESP 105.12 8 113.12 +6.97

 37A HERNANZ Samuel 37B CRESPO Joan 37C JUANMARTI Carles

SEMIFINALISTS

9 35 GERMANY GER 108.12 2 110.12 +6.85

 35A AIGNER Hannes 35B GRIMM Alexander 35C SCHUBERT Sebastian

10 40 AUSTRIA AUT 112.24 0 112.24 +8.97

 40A OBLINGER Helmut 40B NATMESSNIG Herwig 40C KREMSLEHNER Christopher

11 44 SLOVAKIA SVK 109.39 4 113.39 +10.12

 44A HALCIN Martin 44B POTOCNY Marcel 44C JANCEK Lubomir

12 43 THE NETHERLANDS NED 110.74 12 122.74 +19.47

 43A BOUTEN Robert 43B WESSELINK Bas 43C HERMANS Maarten

13 42 IRELAND IRL 117.27 6 123.27 +20.00

 42A HEURTEAU Ciaran 42B RHEINISCH Eoin 42C HYNES Patrick

14 41 SWEDEN SWE 115.89 56 171.89 +68.62

 41A OHRSTROM Isak 41B MORTBERG Tommy 41C WAHLEN Fredrik

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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